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201904250001
36660

04/25/2019
03:05:50

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

34 122 Lot#:487
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201904250001
36650

04/25/2019
03:05:49

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS ST JOHN
SEAN J

34 122 Lot#:487
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201904250001
36670

04/25/2019
03:05:51

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

201905210001
74420

05/21/2019
01:21:30

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WALKER
JOHNNY
MARK

22 31 Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:31
Sub:CAHABA
BEACH
TOWNHOMES

201905210001
74430

05/21/2019
01:21:31

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

22 31 Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:31
Sub:CAHABA
BEACH
TOWNHOMES

201905210001
74440

05/21/2019
01:21:32

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

22 31 Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:31
Sub:CAHABA
BEACH
TOWNHOMES

201907300002
72850

07/30/2019
09:48:13

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILSON JAMI
HOSMER

33 110 Lot#:1604
Book:33
Pg:110
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201907300002
72860

07/30/2019
09:48:14

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

33 110 Lot#:1604
Book:33
Pg:110
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201907300002
72870

07/30/2019
09:48:15

FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

33 110 Lot#:1604
Book:33
Pg:110
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE


