Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= FOUNTAINHEAD CAPITAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201904250001 36660	04/25/2019 03:05:50	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			34	122		Lot#:487 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES
201904250001 36650	04/25/2019 03:05:49	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ST JOHN SEAN J			34	122		Lot#:487 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES
201904250001 36670	04/25/2019 03:05:51	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Other:SEE INST
201905210001 74420	05/21/2019 01:21:30	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WALKER JOHNNY MARK			22	31		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:31 Sub:CAHABA BEACH TOWNHOMES
201905210001 74430	05/21/2019 01:21:31	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			22	31		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:31 Sub:CAHABA BEACH TOWNHOMES
201905210001 74440	05/21/2019 01:21:32	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			22	31		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:31 Sub:CAHABA BEACH TOWNHOMES
201907300002 72850	07/30/2019 09:48:13	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILSON JAMI HOSMER			33	110		Lot#:1604 Book:33 Pg:110 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE
201907300002 72860	07/30/2019 09:48:14	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			33	110		Lot#:1604 Book:33 Pg:110 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE
201907300002 72870	07/30/2019 09:48:15	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			33	110		Lot#:1604 Book:33 Pg:110 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE